77M-20160112
Copyright 2013 A-T Controls, Inc.
 Chevron Packing
Belleville Washer
Lock Saddle
Gland
Anti-Static Devices
Bushing

77-SA-0050-P-XX
SAMPLE PART #
HOW TO ORDER MANUAL VALVES
Valve Series
Sanitary End Connection
Non-Cavity Filled
Valve Size
Seat Material
Special Designation
Additional Special Designation
Triac 77 Series Ball Valves feature a high quality
316L investment casting. They are available with
sanitary clamp or tube OD ends. Select the cavity
filled or non-cavity filled design.
Superior leak protection is accomplished by
using a live-loaded packing system featuring
Belleville washers and double “V” ring packing.
An ISO 5211 mounting pad is provided for easy
automation.
Excellent for:
• Pharmaceutical
• Food and Beverage
• Paint and Solvents
• Viscous Fluids
• Confectionaries
SERIES 77  Sanitary End 3-Piece D
esign
CONTROLS
Series 77
Sanitary End
3-Piece Design
VALVE
SIZE VALVE Cv
1/2" 10
3/4" 30
1" 65
1-1/2" 200
2" 410
2-1/2” 600
3” 1,050
4” 1,900
9955 International Blvd.
Cincinnati, Ohio 45246
PHONE (513) 247-5465
FAX (513) 247-5462
Pneumatic Electric
See automated data sheets for pre-sized assemblies
Easy to Automate!
NO. PART NAME QTY. MATERIAL
1 BODY 1 ASTM A351 GRADE
CF3M
2 END CAP 2 ASTM A351 GRADE
CF3M
3 BALL 1 ASTM A276 GRADE
CF3M
4 SEAT 2 PTFE
5 JOINT GASKET 2 PTFE
6 STEM SEAL 1 PTFE
7 STEM 1 ASTM A276 SS 316L
8 GLAND PACKING 1 PTFE
9 GLAND WASHER 1 RTFE
10 GLAND BUSHING 1 AISI 304
11 BELLEVILLE WASHER 2 AISI 301
12 LOCK SADDLE 1 AISI 304
13 STEM NUT 2 AISI 304
14 STEM WASHER 1 AISI 304
15 HANDLE 1 AISI 304
16 HANDLE LOCK 1 AISI 304
17 HANDLE SLEEVE 1 VINYL
18 BODY BOLT # **
19 BODY BOLT NUT & ##